Register for office hours by selecting any of the available times below.

OCTOBER

Wednesday, Oct 1 9:00AM -11:00AM
Wednesday, Oct 8 2:00PM - 4:00PM
Wednesday, Oct 15 9:00AM-11:00AM
Wednesday, Oct 22 2:00PM - 4:00PM
Wednesday, Oct 29 9:00AM-11:00AM
NOVEMBER

Wednesday, Nov 5
Wednesday, Nov 12
Wednesday, Nov 19

Wednesday, Nov 26

DECEMBER
Wednesday, Dec 3
Wednesday, Dec 10
Wednesday, Dec 17

Wednesday, Dec 24

Wednesday, Dec 31


https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/f0dc9629-cd5f-4ef4-935f-d588aaba540f@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a12880e1-aea4-4382-bce5-85c6141ec929@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/08a89308-18eb-4fe3-938d-a20ec338d851@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/1909615b-b0a3-47eb-b128-df4c52ce48a8@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/057f5b90-9bff-4a4e-9a13-a7976db38077@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/01544a71-6e84-4070-bcfb-9b4550931358@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/000f4b76-1066-4603-877e-b359e40a08dd@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/2ae72e97-ed10-40ab-b478-88df1d859d1b@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/6e3938a9-8b0e-473d-ad9e-33bd1c58cf1a@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/e29068a8-2236-4d95-876c-f063d6e144e3@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/e2bb22e0-cc80-42a7-bd71-3046a4792525@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/4b5e4bab-f395-4a7b-81d5-92b386216534@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/a2ec1888-56e3-431c-adf5-c7612e19c98e@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35
https://events.teams.microsoft.com/event/d9b6bdcc-1ebe-417f-b919-d7eadbf31334@e043c45c-ec88-4ada-a7e9-6f6aaf1a8c35

